
1 – Escreve os números por extenso de 5 em 5 até 500.

Exercícios - 2º ano

4 – Completa.

Data : ___/___/____
INFORMAÇÃO :

Nome :

MATEMÁTICA
RUBRICA :2º

ANO

uma dezena =

uma dúzia =

meia dezena =

2 – Escreve os números de 2 em 2 desde o número 400 até ao 500

405 -
410 -
415 -
420 -
425 -
430 -
435 -
440 -
445 -
455 -
465 -
475 -
485 -
495 -

450 -
460 -
470 -
480 -
490 -
500 -

meia dúzia =

cinco dezenas =

uma centena=

meia centena =

cinco centenas =

48 dezenas =


